

Legislation Text

File #: 35321_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - INCREASE THE ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$160,000, EXTEND TERM TO 7/31/2023 & ADJUST TRUCK PARTS PRICING